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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha B B 1965 L F 1.24 1911 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA SANTOS Monica B B 1983 R F 1.38 276 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity B B 2002 R F 1.31 3128 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN AO Lanzhu B B 1986 R F 1.28 951 yes

KANG Su B B 1994 R F 1.36 2380 yes

QIN Zheng B B 1987 R F 1.64 3211 yes

XIAO Rong B B 1993 R F 1.57 1655 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie B B 1974 R F 1.14 1314 yes

SABLON Sophie B B 1979 R F 1.25 1312 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GBR MOORE Justine B B 1992 R F 1.16 37 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER HUTTER Denise B B 1999 R F 1.42 2577 yes

TAUBER Sylvi B B 1979 L F 1.5 1244 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE KALTSI Georgia B B 1993 R F 1.35 1960 yes

LOUFAKI Kalliopi B B 1982 R F 1.37 1309 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping B B 1988 R F 1.18 500 yes

TONG Nga Ting B B 1992 R F 1.11 1397 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HUN MEZO Boglarka B B 1987 R F 1.50 1365 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IND NAYAK Pujaswini B B 1985 R F 1.48 2648 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BIAGINI Alessia B B 1994 R F 1.10 996 yes

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna B B 1999 R F 1.26 1925 yes

PASQUINO Rossana B B 1982 R F 1.2 1422 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 L F 1.3 1398 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR CHO Eun Hye B B 1985 L F 1.12 2657 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KUW ALSAFFAR Awrad B B 2008 R F 1.99999 3283 yes

MATAR Aishah B B 1995 R F 1.61 2444 yes

SUGHAIR Alanoud B B 1987 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

NED TENKINK Iris B B 1982 L F 1.21 2429 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

NOR BERGAN Cathrine B B 1990 R F 1.62 2390 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL BRONOWICZ Karolina B B 1987 R F 1.43 2739 yes

HAREZA Patrycja B B 1991 R F 1.17 584 yes

PACEK Jadwiga B B 1989 R F 1.15 1040 yes

PONIKOWSKA Anita B B 1992 R F 1.99999 0 yes

ROGOWSKA Sara B B 1988 R F 1.34 2742 yes

STRAWINSKA Karolina B B 1997 R F 1.30 2743 yes

  6 Participants (6 present)
 

THA JANA Saysunee B B 1974 R F 1.1 17 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR POZNIAK Tetiana B B 1984 R F 1.23 18 yes

YESINA Olga B B 1994 R F 1.22 930 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA GEDDES Ellen B B 1988 L F 1.6 973 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

21 Nations, 38 Participants (38 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 284.0 THA JANA Saysunee F yes

2. 1 002 194.0 ITA PASQUINO Rossana F yes

3. 1 003 169.0 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

4. 1 005 136.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

5. 1 006 122.0 USA GEDDES Ellen F yes

6. 1 010 88.0 ITA BIAGINI Alessia F yes

7. 1 011 82.0 HKG TONG Nga Ting F yes

8. 1 012 76.0 KOR CHO Eun Hye F yes

9. 1 014 72.0 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie F yes

10. 1 015 70.0 POL PACEK Jadwiga F yes

11. 1 016 70.0 GBR MOORE Justine F yes

12. 1 017 66.0 POL HAREZA Patrycja F yes

13. 1 018 60.0 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping F yes

14. 1 021 52.0 NED TENKINK Iris F yes

15. 1 022 47.0 UKR YESINA Olga F yes

16. 1 023 46.0 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana F yes

17. 1 024 43.0 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha F yes

18. 1 025 40.0 FRA SABLON Sophie F yes

19. 1 026 32.0 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna F yes

20. 1 028 28.0 CHN AO Lanzhu F yes

21. 1 030 28.0 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina F yes

22. 1 031 26.0 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity F yes

23. 1 034 24.0 POL ROGOWSKA Sara F yes

24. 1 035 24.0 GRE KALTSI Georgia F yes

25. 1 036 22.0 CHN KANG Su F yes

26. 1 037 22.0 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi F yes

27. 1 038 20.0 BRA SANTOS Monica F yes

28. 1 042 14.0 GER HUTTER Denise F yes

29. 1 043 12.0 POL BRONOWICZ Karolina F yes

30. 1 048 8.0 IND NAYAK Pujaswini F yes

31. 1 050 8.0 HUN MEZO Boglarka F yes

32. 1 057 4.0 CHN XIAO Rong F yes

33. 1 061 4.0 KUW MATAR Aishah F yes

34. 1 062 4.0 NOR BERGAN Cathrine F yes

35. 1 064 4.0 CHN QIN Zheng F yes

T36. 1 99999 0.0 KUW ALSAFFAR Awrad F yes

T37. 1 99999 0.0 POL PONIKOWSKA Anita F yes

T38. 1 99999 0.0 KUW SUGHAIR Alanoud F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS B Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

Alberto Cruz (CRC) President of DT
Jakub Leczycki (POL)

Christina Massiala (GRE)
Classifier: Lynn Strasser and Alicja Nowicka
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 38 Participants

1 First round
08.07. 08:00

10 Exempt
28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

23 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
17.86% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.07. 10:30

Table of 64

33 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 08.07. 10:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS B Epee female Senior
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List of exempt participants First round OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 THA JANA Saysunee 2 1 284.0 exempt

2 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 2 2 194.0 exempt

3 JPN SAKURAI Anri 2 3 169.0 exempt

4 GER TAUBER Sylvi 2 5 136.0 exempt

5 USA GEDDES Ellen 2 6 122.0 exempt

6 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 2 10 88.0 exempt

7 HKG TONG Nga Ting 2 11 82.0 exempt

8 KOR CHO Eun Hye 2 12 76.0 exempt

9 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 2 14 72.0 exempt

10 POL PACEK Jadwiga 2 15 70.0 exempt
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First round

Poule 1 08:00 | Piste 11 / 12

HARRIS Paul, USA , KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA 1 V V V V V V 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
MOORE Justine GBR 2 1 V V 0 V V 4 21 17 0.667 4 3.
SANTOS Monica BRA 3 1 3 3 3 V V 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
SABLON Sophie FRA 4 4 4 V 2 V V 3 25 20 0.500 5 4.
KANG Su CHN 5 2 V V V V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
ALSAFFAR Awrad KUW 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 30 0.000 -29 7.
BRONOWICZ Karolina POL 7 0 0 3 1 1 V 1 10 25 0.167 -15 6.

Poule 2 08:00 | Piste 13 / 14

KHRYSTYK Volodimyr, UKR , BONNEVILLE Leo, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HAREZA Patrycja POL 1 V V 1 V V V 5 26 12 0.833 14 2.
PONIKOWSKA Anita POL 2 2 4 0 1 1 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
BERGAN Cathrine NOR 3 1 V 0 V 3 V 3 19 23 0.500 -4 5.
AO Lanzhu CHN 4 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
HUTTER Denise GER 5 1 V 3 1 V V 3 20 24 0.500 -4 4.
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 6 1 V V 2 4 V 3 22 23 0.500 -1 3.
LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 7 2 V 1 2 4 4 1 18 25 0.167 -7 6.

Poule 3 08:00 | Piste 15 / 16

GRUNDY Sean, GBR , GOURMAND Logan, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KALTSI Georgia GRE 1 3 V V V V V 5 28 21 0.833 7 1.
NAYAK Pujaswini IND 2 V 1 1 3 V 2 2 17 25 0.333 -8 6.
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 3 4 V V V1 V 4 4 24 13 0.667 11 2.
STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 4 4 V 2 V V V 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG 5 3 V 0 4 V V 3 22 17 0.500 5 4.
MATAR Aishah KUW 6 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
QIN Zheng CHN 7 4 V V 3 2 V 3 24 22 0.500 2 5.
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Poule 4 08:00 | Piste 17 / 18

ROMANO Pasqualino, ITA , BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

XIAO Rong CHN 1 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
SUGHAIR Alanoud KUW 2 1 0 0 V 0 1 1 7 28 0.167 -21 6.
LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 3 4 V V V 4 V 4 28 17 0.667 11 3.
YESINA Olga UKR 4 2 V 3 V 3 4 2 22 21 0.333 1 5.
MEZO Boglarka HUN 5 0 3 3 1 3 2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
TENKINK Iris NED 6 2 V V V V V 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
ROGOWSKA Sara POL 7 2 V 1 V V 1 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN AO Lanzhu 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 6 6 30 8 1.000 22 Q

3 CHN XIAO Rong 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

4 CHN KANG Su 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

5 POL HAREZA Patrycja 5 6 26 12 0.833 14 Q

6 NED TENKINK Iris 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

7 GRE KALTSI Georgia 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q

8 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 Q

9 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 4 6 24 13 0.667 11 Q

10 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

11 GBR MOORE Justine 4 6 21 17 0.667 4 Q

12 FRA SABLON Sophie 3 6 25 20 0.500 5 Q

13 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 3 6 22 17 0.500 5 Q

14 CHN QIN Zheng 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q

15 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q

16 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q

17 GER HUTTER Denise 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4 Q

18 NOR BERGAN Cathrine 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 Q

19 UKR YESINA Olga 2 6 22 21 0.333 1 Q

20 BRA SANTOS Monica 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q

21 IND NAYAK Pujaswini 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

22 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 Q

23 POL BRONOWICZ Karolina 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15 Q

24 KUW SUGHAIR Alanoud 1 6 7 28 0.167 -21 E

25 HUN MEZO Boglarka 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E

26 POL PONIKOWSKA Anita 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E

27 KUW MATAR Aishah 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

28 KUW ALSAFFAR Awrad 0 6 1 30 0.000 -29 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 THA JANA Saysunee  

2 ITA PASQUINO Rossana  

3 JPN SAKURAI Anri  

4 GER TAUBER Sylvi  

5 USA GEDDES Ellen  

6 ITA BIAGINI Alessia  

7 HKG TONG Nga Ting  

8 KOR CHO Eun Hye  

9 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie  

10 POL PACEK Jadwiga  

11 CHN AO Lanzhu 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

12 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 6 6 30 8 1.000 22

13 CHN XIAO Rong 6 6 30 11 1.000 19

14 CHN KANG Su 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

15 POL HAREZA Patrycja 5 6 26 12 0.833 14

16 NED TENKINK Iris 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

17 GRE KALTSI Georgia 5 6 28 21 0.833 7

18 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

19 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 4 6 24 13 0.667 11

20 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

21 GBR MOORE Justine 4 6 21 17 0.667 4

22 FRA SABLON Sophie 3 6 25 20 0.500 5

23 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 3 6 22 17 0.500 5

24 CHN QIN Zheng 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

25 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1

26 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3

27 GER HUTTER Denise 3 6 20 24 0.500 -4

28 NOR BERGAN Cathrine 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4

29 UKR YESINA Olga 2 6 22 21 0.333 1

30 BRA SANTOS Monica 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

31 IND NAYAK Pujaswini 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

32 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7

33 POL BRONOWICZ Karolina 1 6 10 25 0.167 -15
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1 JANA Saysunee THA  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 10:30

33 BRONOWICZ Karolina POL   V

32 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE   6

  R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

 

17 KALTSI Georgia GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16 TENKINK Iris NED  

 

 

9 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24 QIN Zheng CHN  

 

 

25 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8 CHO Eun Hye KOR  

 

Piste 1 Sat 11:00

JANA Saysunee THA   V

BRONOWICZ Karolina (33) POL   4

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 2 Sat 11:00

KALTSI Georgia GRE   9

TENKINK Iris NED   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 11:00

DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA   11

QIN Zheng CHN   V

R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA)

Piste 4 Sat 11:00

VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL   5

CHO Eun Hye KOR   V

R: ROMANO Pasqualino (ITA)

Piste 1 Sat 12:00

JANA Saysunee THA   V

TENKINK Iris NED   5

R: GOURMAND Logan (FRA)

Piste 2 Sat 12:00

QIN Zheng (24) CHN   7

CHO Eun Hye KOR   V

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

Piste 1 Sat 13:00

JANA Saysunee THA   V

CHO Eun Hye KOR   10

R: HARRIS Paul (USA)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5 GEDDES Ellen USA  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28 BERGAN Cathrine NOR  

 

 

21 MOORE Justine GBR  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA  

 

 

13 XIAO Rong CHN  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL  

 

 

29 YESINA Olga UKR  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4 TAUBER Sylvi GER  

 

Piste 5 Sat 11:00

GEDDES Ellen USA   V

BERGAN Cathrine NOR   4

R: ROUT Dimitrij (GER)

Piste 6 Sat 11:00

MOORE Justine GBR   14

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA   V

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

Piste 7 Sat 11:00

XIAO Rong CHN   V

STRAWINSKA Karolina POL   10

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

Piste 8 Sat 11:00

YESINA Olga UKR   13

TAUBER Sylvi GER   V

R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste 3 Sat 12:00

GEDDES Ellen USA   8

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA   V

R: KISIEL Michal (POL)

Piste 4 Sat 12:00

XIAO Rong CHN   V

TAUBER Sylvi GER   8

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 13:00

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna (12) ITA   11

XIAO Rong (13) CHN   V

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3 SAKURAI Anri JPN  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

 

35 *** Bye ***  

30 SANTOS Monica BRA  

 

 

19 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14 KANG Su CHN  

 

 

11 AO Lanzhu CHN  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22 SABLON Sophie FRA  

 

 

27 HUTTER Denise GER  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6 BIAGINI Alessia ITA  

 

Piste 9 Sat 11:00

SAKURAI Anri JPN   V

SANTOS Monica BRA   5

R: HARRIS Paul (USA)

Piste 10 Sat 11:00

POZNIAK Tetiana UKR   7

KANG Su CHN   V

R: GDOWSKA Sylvia (ITA)

Piste 11 Sat 11:00

AO Lanzhu CHN   V

SABLON Sophie FRA   11

R: BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL)

Piste 12 Sat 11:00

HUTTER Denise GER   10

BIAGINI Alessia ITA   V

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 5 Sat 12:00

SAKURAI Anri JPN   9

KANG Su CHN   V

R: BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL)

Piste 6 Sat 12:00

AO Lanzhu CHN   V

BIAGINI Alessia ITA   4

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 5 Sat 13:00

KANG Su (14) CHN   V

AO Lanzhu (11) CHN   14

R: KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)
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7 TONG Nga Ting HKG  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26 ROGOWSKA Sara POL  

 

 

23 CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10 PACEK Jadwiga POL  

 

 

15 HAREZA Patrycja POL  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN  

 

 

31 NAYAK Pujaswini IND  

34 *** Bye ***  

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA  

 

Piste 13 Sat 11:00

TONG Nga Ting HKG   8

ROGOWSKA Sara POL   V

R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)

Piste 14 Sat 11:00

CHUNG Yuen Ping HKG   V

PACEK Jadwiga POL   13

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 15 Sat 11:00

HAREZA Patrycja POL   V 13

LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN   12

R: MORRIS James (USA)

Piste 16 Sat 11:00

NAYAK Pujaswini IND   3

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

R: GOURMAND Logan (FRA)

Piste 7 Sat 12:00

ROGOWSKA Sara (26) POL   V 9

CHUNG Yuen Ping (23) HKG   8

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)

Piste 8 Sat 12:00

HAREZA Patrycja POL   9

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V 12

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

Piste 6 Sat 13:00

ROGOWSKA Sara (26) POL   10

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

R: KHRYSTYK Volodimyr (UKR)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 13:50

1 JANA Saysunee THA   V

4 XIAO Rong (13) CHN   7

  R: MORRIS James (USA) / V: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:50

3 KANG Su (14) CHN   9

2 PASQUINO Rossana ITA   V

  R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER) / V: VOGT Suzanna (CAN)

Piste 1 Sat 14:50

JANA Saysunee THA   V

PASQUINO Rossana ITA   10

R: BONNEVILLE Leo (FRA) / V: MORRIS James (USA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 THA JANA Saysunee 1974

2 ITA PASQUINO Rossana 1982

3 CHN XIAO Rong 1993

3 CHN KANG Su 1994

Table of 8

5 KOR CHO Eun Hye 1985

6 CHN AO Lanzhu 1986

7 ITA MARKOWSKA Julia Anna 1999

8 POL ROGOWSKA Sara 1988

Table of 16

9 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

10 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

11 USA GEDDES Ellen 1988

12 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1994

13 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991

14 NED TENKINK Iris 1982

15 HKG CHUNG Yuen Ping 1988

16 CHN QIN Zheng 1987

Table of 32

17 HKG TONG Nga Ting 1992

18 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 1974

19 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1989

20 GRE KALTSI Georgia 1993

21 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002

22 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

23 POL STRAWINSKA Karolina 1997

24 GBR MOORE Justine 1992

25 FRA SABLON Sophie 1979

26 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 1965

27 GER HUTTER Denise 1999

28 NOR BERGAN Cathrine 1990

29 UKR YESINA Olga 1994

30 BRA SANTOS Monica 1983

31 IND NAYAK Pujaswini 1985

32 POL BRONOWICZ Karolina 1987

Table of 64

33 GRE LOUFAKI Kalliopi 1982

First round
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Place Nation Name Yob

34 KUW SUGHAIR Alanoud 1987

35 HUN MEZO Boglarka 1987

36 POL PONIKOWSKA Anita 1992

37 KUW MATAR Aishah 1995

38 KUW ALSAFFAR Awrad 2008
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA B B B ASSIS Gabriel 1 1 0 0

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 1 0/1 1 1 0

FRA B B B BONNEVILLE Leo 1 1 1 1 0/1 1 5 1 0

B B B GOURMAND Logan 1 1 1 3 0 0

GBR B B B GRUNDY Sean 1 1 0 0

GER A A BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

B N P ROUT Dimitrij 1 1 0 0

GRE B B KOUKOS Leonidas 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

IND P Ca SANTOSH SHIVRAM Shejwal 1 1 0 0

ITA B B GDOWSKA Sylvia 1 1 2 0 0

B B B MICHELI Matteo 1 1 0 0

B B B ROMANO Pasqualino 1 1 2 0 0

JPN SATO Hideaki 1 1 0 0

POL B B BURNAGIEL Dorota 1 1 2 0 0

B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 2 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 2 0 0

B B KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

P P SHYFAN Mykola 1 1 0 0

USA A A B HARRIS Paul 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B MORRIS James 1 1 0/1 2 1 0

20 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Silver ITA PASQUINO Rossana 1982

Bronze CHN KANG Su 1994

Bronze CHN XIAO Rong 1993


